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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 17 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
18.06.2022 - 15:45 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 29.32 Trentkiewicz Dominika 01507 Rome (ITA) 09.07.2021

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Gendziel Gabriela 11 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 39.62 315
2. Piatkiewicz Martyna 11 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 40.79 289
3. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.11 282
4. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 41.55 273
5. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.76 269
6. Mulik Lena 11 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 42.78 250
7. Kuter Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 43.71 235
8. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 44.50 222
9. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 46.67 193

10. Rybitwa Julia 12 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 46.76 192
11. Popanda Liwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 48.75 169
12. Lochowska Sara 11 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 55.72 113
13. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 57.04 105
14. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.11 105

12 - 13 years

1. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 34.22 490
2. Rzepka Klara 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 35.05 456
3. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 35.48 439
4. Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.17 415
5. Szel Zuzanna 10 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 36.96 388
6. Jasniecka Emilia 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 38.21 352
7. Mikolajczak Aleksandra 09 UKP "Na Fali" 38.79 336
8. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 40.35 298
9. Dziedziola Zofia 09 UKP "Na Fali" 42.27 260

10. Zaremba Zuzanna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 42.32 259
11. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.94 248
12. Zasada Lena 10 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 43.89 232
13. Zyla Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 44.75 219
14. Wlodowska Lena 10 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 45.63 206
15. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 45.75 205
16. Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 45.97 202
17. Artwik Hanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 50.22 155
18. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 50.62 151

14 years

1. Zurawel Polina 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.33 581
2. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 33.07 543
3. Riabova Yesieniia 08 WKS Slask 33.79 509
4. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 36.51 403
5. Kopera Gaja 08 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 37.07 385
6. Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 38.96 332
7. Zasada Ewa 08 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 43.44 239
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke

15 - 16 years

1. Skrzypczak Natalia 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.17 589
2. Dolata Julia 07 Start Opole 33.70 513
3. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 34.77 467
4. Gorny Maja 07 WKS Slask 34.88 462
5. Bobrowska Zofia 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.46 405
6. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 36.64 399
7. Lech Agata 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.99 388
8. Ziemak Hanna 07 UKP "Na Fali" 41.14 282

17 - 18 years

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 30.67 680
2. Maciuszek Wiktoria 04 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 31.28 641
3. Zawadzka Zofia 05 WKS Slask 31.87 606
4. Tuszynska Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 33.02 545
5. Wilk Nikola 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.38 483
6. Taratuta Oleksandra 05 UKRAINA - Prudnik 37.17 382

Open

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 30.67 680
2. Maciuszek Wiktoria 04 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 31.28 641
3. Zawadzka Zofia 05 WKS Slask 31.87 606
4. Skrzypczak Natalia 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.17 589
5. Zurawel Polina 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.33 581
6. Tuszynska Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 33.02 545
7. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 33.07 543
8. Dolata Julia 07 Start Opole 33.70 513
9. Riabova Yesieniia 08 WKS Slask 33.79 509

10. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 34.22 490
11. Wilk Nikola 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.38 483
12. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 34.77 467
13. Gorny Maja 07 WKS Slask 34.88 462
14. Rzepka Klara 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 35.05 456
15. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 35.48 439
16. Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.17 415
17. Bobrowska Zofia 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.46 405
18. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 36.51 403
19. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 36.64 399
20. Szel Zuzanna 10 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 36.96 388
21. Lech Agata 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 36.99 388
22. Kopera Gaja 08 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 37.07 385
23. Taratuta Oleksandra 05 UKRAINA - Prudnik 37.17 382
24. Jasniecka Emilia 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 38.21 352
25. Mikolajczak Aleksandra 09 UKP "Na Fali" 38.79 336
26. Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 38.96 332
27. Gendziel Gabriela 11 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 39.62 315
28. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 40.35 298
29. Piatkiewicz Martyna 11 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 40.79 289
30. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.11 282
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. Ziemak Hanna 07 UKP "Na Fali" 41.14 282
32. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 41.55 273
33. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.76 269
34. Dziedziola Zofia 09 UKP "Na Fali" 42.27 260
35. Zaremba Zuzanna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 42.32 259
36. Mulik Lena 11 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 42.78 250
37. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.94 248
38. Zasada Ewa 08 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 43.44 239
39. Kuter Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 43.71 235
40. Zasada Lena 10 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 43.89 232
41. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 44.50 222
42. Zyla Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 44.75 219
43. Wlodowska Lena 10 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 45.63 206
44. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 45.75 205
45. Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 45.97 202
46. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 46.67 193
47. Rybitwa Julia 12 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 46.76 192
48. Popanda Liwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 48.75 169
49. Artwik Hanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 50.22 155
50. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 50.62 151
51. Lochowska Sara 11 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 55.72 113
52. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 57.04 105
53. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.11 105


